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Total

1 Daniel Schilling 1988 96.00 44.50 18.00 16.00 174.50

2 Sandro Amrhein 2004 91.00 44.80 17.70 19.85 173.35

3 Johannes Huber 2002 88.00 44.40 16.90 19.45 168.75

4 Jan Hermann 1988 93.73 39.50 17.20 16.95 167.38

5 Andreas Würsch 1967 91.67 44.10 17.10 13.80 166.67

6 Luca Bosshard 2000 93.00 42.00 17.10 13.85 165.95

7 Patrice Wettstein 2006 93.00 38.10 14.70 19.75 165.55

8 Svenja Amrhein 2001 87.55 43.60 15.40 18.45 165.00

9 Adam Hlavac 2012 88.02 43.80 17.20 15.55 164.57

10 Silvan Holenstein 1970 90.64 39.50 18.20 15.55 163.89

11 Benji Keiser 2004 89.00 42.80 15.80 15.80 163.40

12 Nils Rutishauser 2011 90.08 41.10 14.50 17.65 163.33

13 Mayla Armster 2013 92.14 39.60 13.40 18.00 163.14

14 Sandro Lattmann 2005 86.00 46.30 16.60 13.85 162.75

15 Vincent Lieberherr 2012 89.05 41.40 15.60 16.05 162.10

16 Cyril Hollenstein 2005 87.52 39.60 17.90 14.95 159.97

17 Monika Brüngger 1969 89.61 40.50 17.30 12.25 159.66

18 Kilian Schwager 1972 90.00 42.10 15.60 11.80 159.50

19 Valeria Amrhein 2006 82.37 43.80 16.10 17.00 159.27

20 Manuel Lattmann 1998 80.00 45.50 16.50 17.20 159.20

21 Tina Blatter 1976 82.40 43.30 15.90 13.15 154.75

22 Dominik Hollenstein 2006 84.43 37.50 17.60 14.85 154.38

23 Peter Wettstein 1966 80.34 42.20 18.60 11.55 152.69

24 Peter Stary 1964 85.46 37.70 15.50 14.00 152.66

25 Chiara Annunziata 2006 83.40 34.90 15.00 12.70 146.00

26 Andreas Kuttelwascher 1961 93.00 46.10 0.00 0.55 139.65

27 Christian Flammer 1978 88.58 39.70 0.00 9.40 137.68

28 Fredy Wallimann 1954 74.63 33.50 13.20 14.40 135.73

29 Armin Schilling 1954 76.69 32.20 8.90 11.05 128.84

30 Elias Huber 1999 88.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 88.50

31 Philipp Hassler 2000 0.00 28.90 15.90 16.80 61.60

32 Urs Feuz 1990 0.00 0.00 17.40 17.90 35.30

33 Jan Hlavac 1978 0.00 0.00 17.00 16.30 33.30

34 Daniel Amrhein 1980 0.00 0.00 15.50 15.35 30.85

35 Christian Feuz 1959 0.00 0.00 16.80 11.70 28.50

36 Livia Amrhein 2013 0.00 0.00 12.30 16.15 28.45

37 Claudio Amrhein 2013 0.00 0.00 13.60 14.60 28.20

38 Patrick Grütter 1979 0.00 0.00 16.10 11.15 27.25
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39 Maximilian Keller 2000 0.00 0.00 12.00 14.50 26.50

40 Doris Vetterli 1961 0.00 0.00 14.00 9.00 23.00

41 Ladina Holenstein 2011 0.00 0.00 10.10 6.75 16.85

42 Nadia Studer 2003 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25 16.25

43 Antonio Annunziata 1942 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.65 15.65

44 Leonie Imhof 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.15 15.15

45 Elvira Holenstein 1975 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.85 14.85

46 Janine Stadler 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.20 14.20

47 Jens Armster 1960 0.00 0.00 6.90 6.85 13.75

48 Martina Flammer 1985 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.55 13.55

49 Alex Oberholzer 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.35 13.35

50 Jana Gasser 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.70 12.70

51 Martina Kähli 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.95 11.95

52 Maurice Kluge 1985 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.35 11.35

53 Alessio Oropalo 1940 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.30 11.30

54 Elia Flammer 2015 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.05 10.05

55 Celine Kluge 2013 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 6.90

56 Melanie Frischknecht 1980 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.65

57 Mario Welchli 1970 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60
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